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The 5th Tokyo International
Viola Competition
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Thursday, 26 May, Friday, 27 May, 10:00-18:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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Sunday, 29 May, Monday, 30 May 10:00-16:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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Wednesday, 1 June 13:00-17:00

HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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Saturday, 4 June at 15:00, Award Ceremony at 14:15
TCM Hall (Tokyo College of Music, Naka-Meguro, Daikan-yama Campus)
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Friday, 3 June 18:00-20:30, KIOI Hall
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Tuesday, 31 May, 19:00 / Thursday, 2 June, 19:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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Saturday, 28 May, 13:00-18:00 / Tuesday, 31 May, 10:00-15:00
HIKOSEN Theater (formerly Ishibashi Memorial Hall, Ueno Gakuen)
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